
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

75 

39 

#03 

49 

79 

44 

#07 

32 

77 

13 

70 

19 

55 

71 

90 

2 

10 

69 

24 

#01 

23 

9 

Name 

Andy Pastore 

Pete Meck 

Jeffrey Filipkowski 

Ryan Soucy 

John Petillo 

John Piscitelli 

Chris Barry 

Thomas Kenney 

Alex Juhasz 

Pasquale Bruno 

Kevin O'Day 

David Grimes 

Bruce Rodman 

Jeffrey Adams 

Buddy Conroy 

Robert Plencner 

Robert Beaulieu 

Iqbal Bashir 

Brian Kenney 

Thomas McDonough 

Christopher Zarzycki 

Kevin Ohearn 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

376344 

528190 

337874 

452770 

374808 

490962 

495143 

446810 

529747 

505576 

466571 

43544 

105068 

473812 

522578 

190344 

48577 

338053 

446804 

518266 

61987_1 

377950 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

0.066 

14.875 

16.467 

21.773 

22.802 

23.271 

23.793 

36.617 

38.271 

43.879 

56.904 

1:05.107 

1:22.083 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:37.408 

20:37.474 

20:52.283 

20:53.875 

20:59.181 

21:00.210 

21:00.679 

21:01.201 

21:14.025 

21:15.679 

21:21.287 

21:34.312 

21:42.515 

21:59.491 

20:59.173 

21:06.715 

21:35.454 

21:43.669 

19:19.001 

Best Tm 

1:21.531 

1:21.607 

1:22.565 

1:22.611 

1:22.060 

1:22.810 

1:22.745 

1:22.889 

1:23.941 

1:22.720 

1:23.204 

1:24.743 

1:25.021 

1:24.202 

1:26.738 

1:28.831 

1:29.502 

1:28.048 

1:25.212 

Make-Model 

FV EV3/Sliver 

Caracal FV/Black-Blue 

Formula Vee Vector GB-4/Yellow 

Mysterian M2/Orange 

Speedsport V/white 

Volkswagen Protoform P2 FV/yellow 

Citation Citation FV/Orange 

FV Predator/Red 

Mysterian M2/Blue 

Volkswagen Citation/White 

Caldwell D-13/Blue/Orange 

Lazer FV/White-Black-Red 

Caracal D/black/yellow 

campbell motorsports citation/blue 

FV Vector/red 

Caracal C/White 

citation citation/blue 

Protoform 2/White 

Speed Sport FV/Blue 

Protoform P1 FV/Blue 

Citation 93V/Yellow 

Volkswagen protoform p3/white 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prof 1704 Time Final 1734 

Printed: 10/6/2018 6:10:18 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward and Chairman SOM* 

*per NEDiv Executive Steward, GCR Appendix O 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.066 

Avg. Speed 

74.187 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.531 

Best Speed 

75.063 

Best Lap by 

75 - Andy Pastore 

NERRC John Stim Memorial Season Finale 

Grp 7 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC 

Race 3 #18-RQ-5495-S 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:42:26 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/6/2018 03:30 PM 

New England Region

John Stim Memorial Championship

Official Contingency Results


